
Socs Building Contacts: 
 
HS: 
Brenda Gronewold <bgronewold@bpsnebr.org> 
Carol Oltman <coltman@bpsnebr.org> 
Sherry Cullison <scullison@bpsnebr.org 
 
Stoddard: 
Jennifer Frerichs <jfrerichs@bpsnebr.org> 
Carol Meyer <CMeyer@bpsnebr.org> 
 
 
Lincoln: 
Julie Stuart <jstuart@bpsnebr.org> 
Christine Strubel <cstrubel@bpsnebr.org> 
 
 
MS: 
Karen Dittbrenner <kdittbrenner@bpsnebr.org> 
Annette Barnard <ABarnard@bpsnebr.org> 
Laurie Bloomquist <lbloomquist@bpsnebr.org 
 
Paddock: 
Kristen Heidemann <kheidemann@bpsnebr.org> 
Julie Harris <jharris@bpsnebr.org> 
 
 
PK: 
Missy Timmerman <mtimmerman@bpsnebr.org> 
 
 
District 
Cheryl Rabstejnek <CRabstejnek@bpsnebr.org>, 
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